

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-354	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Mayor's Office	
File created:	6/15/2021		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	6/22/2021		Final action:	6/22/2021	
Title:	A Resolution of Appreciation acknowledging Bret Waters service to the City of Colorado Springs				
	Presenter: Tom Strand, President of City Council				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Resolution - Bret Waters 6-16-21, 2. Signed Resolution 93-21				
Date	Ver. Action By	1	Act	on	Result
6/22/2021	1 City Cou	ıncil	ado	opted	Pass

A Resolution of Appreciation acknowledging Bret Waters service to the City of Colorado Springs

Presenter:

Tom Strand, President of City Council

Summary:

N/A

Background: N/A

Previous Council Action: N/A

Financial Implications: N/A

City Council Appointed Board/Commission/Committee Recommendation: N/A

Stakeholder Process: N/A

Alternatives: N/A

Proposed Motion: N/A

N/A